
Building Highlights

• Three suites available: 
 Suite 120 is a mix of office & warehouse 
 Suite 130 is warehouse 
 Suites 120 & 130 can be combined
 Suite 118 is office
 Suite 124 is a mix of office, warehouse & 

mezzanine spaces. Private loading dock. 
Can be combined with suite 130.

• Great Highway 14 visibility & easy access
• Plenty of parking
• Monument signage available
• Private entrances
• Tenant responsible for utilities, water/ 

sewer & janitorial
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Office & Warehouse for Lease

8505 University Green, Middleton WI 53562

Mike Herl, SIOR
608-212-4623

Mike.herl@madisoncommercialre.com

Space Available

Space Available & Lease Rates

Suite 120
  Suite 130
  Suite 120 & 130
  Suite 118

Suite 124
Suite 124 & 130

3,079 sf
1,193 sf

4,272 sf
240 sf

4,280 sf
5,473 sf

$11.00/sf
$7.50/sf

TBD
$11.00/sf
$11.00/sf

TBD

Lease Type MG

Zoning Industrial

Parking Surface

Availability June 1, 2024
(suites 118 & 130)
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Second Floor Space – 
Approximately 2,304 SF
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